Sozhou

SEEFEEICIFERTE

NSK F627&%

PR

TR

HE

T

SME R

FEAHE Ay

NSK F627[& A

SEZ &R http://www. sozhou. com/p/e36942de. html

152 58 P

LG
LO
DA
RA
MASS
ichE)

SD

D1

C1

CR1

COR1

CR2
COR2

30000
36000
9.0
0. 30
14. 20
F627
7.0
22
25.0
7.0
1.5
0. 30
3300
1370
335
140.0

1/min

1/min

mm
mm
mm
mm
mm

mm

kgf
kgf

iR
T T
(&)
(&K)
HE

= =
E B

B HME

3
i

#

(&)
AT
A AT
BT
A AT


http://www.sozhou.com/p/e36942de.html

(1

5D
D1

DA

7,




